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Jméno
SAZELOVA Gabriela
SIDLOVA Marie

DVORAKOVA Veronika

PETROVA Pavla
TRNENA Katefina
PECHOVA Markéta
MIFKOVA zderika
STRIHAVKOVA Petra

VANATKOVA Eva
AUGUSTOVA Katefina
REZNICKOVA Jana
DEMLOVA Alena

KRCILOVA Jana

PROCHAZKOVA Pavlina
NOVOTNA Mirka

CUDANOVA Vlasta

Jméno
SVATON Karel
JAKOUBEK Jifi
JILEK David

GROSEK Lubo$
SVARA Milan
JEDLICKA Marek
MIKELKA Oskar

LECHNER Petr

NAPRAVNIK Martin
RUCKY Ales
HORVAT Petr
CEJKA Pavel
DVORACEK Pavel
DYMAK Petr

1500m Zeny

Rocnik Klub
1992 UnoOl
1994 PKHa
1989 PKHK
1977 SpkRu
1978 JPK
1979 SILi
1978 OSPHo
1979 SpCh
1974 PsHCh
1971 Boh
1974 SCPAP
1971 coupr
1970 PKVM
1964 SpHoft
1964 SoHK
1950 I.PKO
1500m muzi

Rocnik Klub
1990 PKPFi
1989 PKVM
1987 PKZa
1980 UnBr
1979 USK
1978 OSPHo
1978 PKVM
1984 OSPHo
1971 KVSPa
1971 SCPAP
1973 PKZa
1971 SCPAP
1974 OSPHo
1971 nereg.-m.s.

Kategorie
Masters A
Masters A

Masters B

Masters D
Masters D
Masters D
Masters D
Masters D

Masters E
Masters E
Masters E
Masters E

Masters F

Masters G
Masters G

Masters J

Kategorie
Masters B
Masters B
Masters B

Masters D
Masters D
Masters D
Masters D

Masters C

Masters E
Masters E
Masters E
Masters E
Masters E
Masters E

Cas
0:20:27,0
0:29:33,1

DNS

0:23:39,5
0:24:26,7
0:25:04,0
0:25:57,0
0:28:05,1

0:22:51,7
0:24:39,6
0:25:21,7
0:41:42,5

0:27:37,5

0:26:10,8
0:38:43,4

0:36:31,0

Cas
0:18:50,5
0:21:14,6
0:21:15,9

0:19:00,7
0:21:24,5
0:22:20,3
0:22:49,1

0:27:10,2

0:19:50,3
0:20:27,6
0:22:53,9
0:23:04,9
0:23:06,3
0:23:59,1



1 VALNICEK Jakub 1970 I.PKO Masters F 0:24:00,4

2 JUSKA JiFi 1970 SCPAP Masters F 0:26:02,8
1 MRUZEK Alexander 1965 UnBr Masters G 0:21:11,8
2 JURNICEK Jaroslav 1965 Hana Masters G 0:21:56,0
1 VALTR Vdclav 1956 SchU Masters H 0:23:25,9
2 BULANT Jaromir 1956 SCPAP Masters H 0:24:01,5
3 MEJZLIK Petr 1959 LaTrb Masters H 0:28:34,1
4 CIZEK Milo$ 1960 SpCh Masters H 0:32:06,8
1 DECKER Miloslav 1954 KVSPa Masters | 0:24:22,2
2 BAIER Pavel 1954 KVSPa Masters | 0:24:55,2
1 MIKELKA Miroslav 1949 PKVM Masters J 0:46:47,1

3000m Zeny

Poradi Jméno Roénik Klub Kategorie Cas
- JOSEFOVA Dominika 1995 SpsHK Masters A DNS
- DVORAKOVA Veronika 1989 PKHK Masters B DNS
1 PECHOVA Markéta 1979 SILi Masters D 0:49:23,0
2 TRNENA Katefina 1978 JPK Masters D 0:49:45,0
3 PETROVA Pavla 1977 SpkRu Masters D 0:49:45,6
4 MIFKOVA Zderika 1978 OSPHo Masters D 0:52:57,0
5 TECLOVA Pavla 1978 KVSPa Masters D 0:55:55,5
1 VANATKOVA Eva 1974 PsHCh Masters E 0:46:39,0
2 REISSKUP Barbara 1971 PKHa Masters E 0:49:13,0
3 DEMLOVA Alena 1971 CouPr Masters E 1:19:04,8
1 PROCHAZKOVA Pavlina 1964 SpHof Masters G 0:52:27,0
NOVOTNA Mirka 1964 SoHK Masters G 1:17:01,9
3 PRAZAKOVA Vlasta 1961 SpCh Masters G 1:33:12,0
1 BENOVA Dana 1956 schu Masters H 1:20:39,7
1 CUDANOVA Vlasta 1950 I.PKO Masters J 1:10:05,7
3000m muzi
Poradi Jméno Rocnik Klub Kategorie Cas
1 SVATON Karel 1990 PKPFi Masters B 0:38:29,6
2 JILEK David 1987 PKZ3 Masters B 0:43:36,2

3 KOZAK Ondfrej 1988 PKVM Masters B 0:53:36,1
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Poradi

JOSEF Filip

GROSEK Lubo$
SVARA Milan
JEDLICKA Marek
BEDNAR Tomas

RUCKY Ale
DVORACEK Pavel
ANDRLE Richard
TECL Jaroslav

VALNICEK Jakub

MRUZEK Alexander
RAUTENKRANC Miroslav

VALTR Véclav
BRUS Jifi
MEJZLIK Petr

BAIER Pavel
JELINEK Jaroslav

1500m absolutné zeny

Jméno
SAZELOVA Gabriela
VANATKOVA Eva
PETROVA Pavla
TRNENA Katefina
AUGUSTOVA Katefina
PECHOVA Markéta
REZNICKOVA Jana
MIFKOVA zderika
PROCHAZKOVA Pavlina
KRCILOVA Jana
STRIHAVKOVA Petra
SIDLOVA Marie
CUDANOVA Vlasta
NOVOTNA Mirka
DEMLOVA Alena
DVORAKOVA Veronika

1500m absolutné muzi

Jméno
SVATON Karel

1984

1980
1979
1978
1980

1971
1974
1974
1975

1970

1965
1964

1956
1958
1959

1954
1951

Rocénik
1992
1974
1977
1978
1971
1979
1974
1978
1964
1970
1979
1994
1950
1964
1971
1989

Roénik
1990

OSPHo

UnBr
USK
OSPHo

nereg. - m.s.

SCPAP
OSPHo
PKVM
KVSPa

[.PKO

UnBr
PKVM

Schu
SpTr
LaTrb

KVSPa
SpCh

Klub
UnOl
PsHCh
SpkRu
JPK
Boh
SILi
SCPAP
OSPHo
SpHor
PKVM
SpCh
PKHa
I.PKO
SoHK
coupr
PKHK

Klub
PKPF{

Masters C

Masters D
Masters D
Masters D
Masters D

Masters E
Masters E
Masters E
Masters E

Masters F

Masters G
Masters G

Masters H
Masters H
Masters H

Masters |
Masters |

Kategorie
Masters A
Masters E
Masters D
Masters D
Masters E
Masters D
Masters E
Masters D
Masters G
Masters F
Masters D
Masters A
Masters J
Masters G
Masters E
Masters B

Kategorie
Masters B

0:55:04,0

0:41:02,3
0:43:28,0
0:44:39,1
0:42:27,5

0:42:36,2
0:46:41,7
0:51:53,0
0:53:24,9

0:51:33,6

0:44:07,0
0:51:00,9

0:47:42,0
0:48:36,1
1:02:13,1

0:50:17,0
1:04:44,0

Cas
0:20:27,0
0:22:51,7
0:23:39,5
0:24:26,7
0:24:39,6
0:25:04,0
0:25:21,7
0:25:57,0
0:26:10,8
0:27:37,5
0:28:05,1
0:29:33,1
0:36:31,0
0:38:43,4
0:41:42,5

DNS

Cas
0:18:50,5



2 GROSEK Lubo3 1980 UnBr Masters D 0:19:00,7
3 NAPRAVNIK Martin 1971 KVSPa Masters E 0:19:50,3
4 RUCKY Ales 1971 SCPAP Masters E 0:20:27,6
5 MRUZEK Alexander 1965 UnBr Masters G 0:21:11,8
6  JAKOUBEK Jifi 1989 PKVM Masters B 0:21:14,6
7  JILEK David 1987 PKZ4 Masters B 0:21:15,9
8 SVARA Milan 1979 USK Masters D 0:21:24,5
9  JURNICEK Jaroslav 1965 Hana Masters G 0:21:56,0
10  JEDLICKA Marek 1978 OSPHo Masters D 0:22:20,3
11  MIKELKA Oskar 1978 PKVM Masters D 0:22:49,1
12 HORVAT Petr 1973 PKZ4 Masters E 0:22:53,9
13 CEJKA Pavel 1971 SCPAP Masters E 0:23:04,9
14  DVORACEK Pavel 1974 OSPHo Masters E 0:23:06,3
15  VALTR Vaclav 1956 schu Masters H 0:23:25,9
16  VALNICEK Jakub 1970 I.PKO Masters F 0:24:00,4
17 BULANT Jaromir 1956 SCPAP Masters H 0:24:01,5
18 DECKER Miloslav 1954 KVSPa Masters | 0:24:22,2
19 BAIER Pavel 1954 KVSPa Masters | 0:24:55,2
20 JUSKA Jifi 1970 SCPAP Masters F 0:26:02,8
21 LECHNER Petr 1984 OSPHo Masters C 0:27:10,2
22 MEJZLIK Petr 1959 LaTrb Masters H 0:28:34,1
23 CiZEK Milo 1960 SpCh Masters H 0:32:06,8
24 MIKELKA Miroslav 1949 PKVM Masters J 0:46:47,1
- DYMAK Petr 1971 nereg.-m.s. MastersE 0:23:59,1
3000m absolutné zeny

Poradi Jméno Rocnik Klub Kategorie Cas
1 VANATKOVA Eva 1974 PsHCh Masters E 0:46:39,0
2 REISSKUP Barbara 1971 PKHa Masters E 0:49:13,0
3 PECHOVA Markéta 1979 SILi Masters D 0:49:23,0
4  TRNENA Katefina 1978 JPK Masters D 0:49:45,0
5 PETROVA Pavla 1977 SpkRu Masters D 0:49:45,6
6 PROCHAZKOVA Pavlina 1964 SpHof Masters G 0:52:27,0
7 MIFKOVA zderika 1978 OSPHo Masters D 0:52:57,0
8 TECLOVA Pavla 1978 KVSPa Masters D 0:55:55,5
9  CUDANOVA Vlasta 1950 1.PKO Masters J 1:10:05,7
10 NOVOTNA Mirka 1964 SoHK Masters G 1:17:01,9
11  DEMLOVA Alena 1971 coupr Masters E 1:19:04,8
12 BENOVA Dana 1956 Schu Masters H 1:20:39,7
13 PRAZAKOVA Vlasta 1961 SpCh Masters G 1:33:12,0
- JOSEFOVA Dominika 1995 SpsHK Masters A DNS
- DVORAKOVA Veronika 1989 PKHK Masters B DNS

3000m absolutné muzi
Poradi Jméno Rocnik Klub Kategorie Cas

1 SVATON Karel 1990 PKPFi Masters B 0:38:29,6
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GROSEK Lubo$
RUCKY Ales

SVARA Milan

JILEK David
MRUZEK Alexander
JEDLICKA Marek
DVORACEK Pavel
VALTR Vaclav

BRUS JiFi

BAIER Pavel
RAUTENKRANC Miroslav
VALNICEK Jakub
ANDRLE Richard
TECL Jaroslav
KOZAK Ondfrej
JOSEF Filip

MEJZLIK Petr
JELINEK Jaroslav
BEDNAR Tomas

1980
1971
1979
1987
1965
1978
1974
1956
1958
1954
1964
1970
1974
1975
1988
1984
1959
1951
1980

UnBr
SCPAP
USK
PKZa
UnBr
OSPHo
OSPHo
schu
SpTr
KVSPa
PKVM
[.PKO
PKVM
KVSPa
PKVM
OSPHo
LaTrb
SpCh
nereg. - m.s.

Masters D
Masters E
Masters D
Masters B
Masters G
Masters D
Masters E
Masters H
Masters H
Masters |
Masters G
Masters F
Masters E
Masters E
Masters B
Masters C
Masters H
Masters |
Masters D

0:41:02,3
0:42:36,2
0:43:28,0
0:43:36,2
0:44:07,0
0:44:39,1
0:46:41,7
0:47:42,0
0:48:36,1
0:50:17,0
0:51:00,9
0:51:33,6
0:51:53,0
0:53:24,9
0:53:36,1
0:55:04,0
1:02:13,1
1:04:44,0
0:42:27,5



